
Toimintatilaston vuosiraportti 2022

Munkkiniemi

2021 2022

TOIMINTA Yhteensä

Jumalanpalvelukset

Kirkolliset toimitukset

Muut tilaisuudet

Retket ja leirit

Ryhmätoiminta

Kohtaamiset

OSALLISTUJAT yhteensä

paikalla olleet

verkon kautta 1 346
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24 231

2 543

7
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140

174
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Tapahtumiin osallistuneet ja kohdatut 2021 ja 2022Muutos, %

4,3%

36,4%

34,1%

-8,3%

-75,9%

123,8%

45,8%

11,5%

118,4%

-3,8%


